UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

AUGUST 2014 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: December 17, 2014
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
288,812
1 390.58 450,030 -6,484 0 4,687 117 0 -4,817 283,995
2 389.73 443,655 -6,375 0 4,733 113 0 -4,820 279,175
3 389.43 441,413 -2,242 0 0 110 0 -183 278,992
4 388.63 435,454 -5,959 0 4,752 104 0 -4,889 274,103
5 387.71 428,639 -6,815 0 4,840 121 0 -4,894 269,209
6 386.99 423,333 -5,306 0 4,112 115 0 -4,198 265,011
7 386.66 420,909 -2,424 0 1,131 89 0 -1,293 263,718
8 386.17 417,320 -3,589 0 2,524 28 0 -2,553 261,165
9 385.65 413,523 -3,797 0 2,536 32 0 -2,658 258,507
10 385.48 412,284 -1,239 0 0 36 0 -92 258,415
11 385.10 409,521 -2,763 0 2,797 32 0 -2,875 255,540
12 384.50 405,171 -4,350 0 2,704 23 0 -3,500 252,040
13 384.31 403,797 -1,374 0 2,156 24 0 -2,258 249,782
14 384.48 405,026 1,229 0 2,150 28 0 -2,310 247,472
15 384.54 405,460 434 0 2,107 37 0 -2,294 245,178
16 384.33 403,942 -1,518 0 2,107 35 0 -2,271 242,907
17 384.62 406,040 2,098 0 0 33 0 -481 242,426
18 384.59 405,822 -218 0 2,080 28 0 -1,516 240,910
19 384.24 403,291 -2,531 0 2,074 31 0 -2,144 238,766
20 383.43 397,456 -5,835 0 2,491 32 0 -2,537 236,229
21 382.72 392,367 -5,089 0 2,546 34 0 -2,567 233,662
22 382.06 387,658 -4,709 0 2,549 36 0 -2,589 231,073
23 381.64 384,672 -2,986 0 1,185 46 0 -1,407 229,666
24 381.59 384,317 -355 0 0 24 0 -173 229,493
25 381.55 384,033 -284 0 0 36 0 -148 229,345
26 381.34 382,544 -1,489 0 1,269 38 0 -1,323 228,022
27 380.98 379,996 -2,548 0 1,314 34 0 -1,432 226,590
28 380.70 378,019 -1,977 0 0 35 0 -64 226,526
29 380.67 377,807 -212 0 0 39 0 -117 226,409
30 380.63 377,525 -282 0 0 36 0 -147 226,262
31 380.98 379,996 2,471 0 0 102 0 -402 225,860
TOTALS -76,518 0 58,844 1,628 0 -62,952
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



